V I S H A Y  S F E R N I C E
Resistive Products Application Note
Wirewound Rheostats and Potentiometers Characteristics
A
P
P
L

POWER RATING
TEMPERATURE RISE
ORDERING INFORMATION
RT 025 ASF 2201 K B XXX
MODEL STYLE SPINDLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL DESIGN
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LOCKING
DEVICE (OPT.)
WINDING
(OPT.)
COMMAND
SHAFT OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RT 025 D BXXX
or
BXXXX
As applicable
xxx(x) =
Internal
number
AS = Standard
(diam: 6 mm)
AM
AMF
AL
ASF
The three first digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
2002 = 20 k
4700 = 470
10R0 = 10
0R01 = 0.01
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = Bulk
BO10
No standard
packaging:
N = Bulk,
qty. open
As applicable
Ex = DXxx
 100
 125
   75
   50
   25
     0
0 50 100 150 200 300 350
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN °C
RT
RTE